
Additional information
Early auction 2023: 17 April until 2 Juni 2023

Status: 25 November 2022

Special auction days 2023

Around public holidays/special auction days, adjusted supply and openings hours apply. 

 Click here for the current opening hours or scan this QR code. 

Occasion Date Weekday Auction?

New Year's Day 01.01.2023 Sunday no auction

Valentine's Day 14.02.2023 Tuesday auction

Carnival Monday 20.02.2023 Monday auction

Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday auction

Easter Monday 10.04.2023 Monday no auction

King's Day (NL) 27.04.2023 Thursday auction

Labour Day 01.05.2023 Monday no auction

Mother's Day 14.05.2023 Sunday no auction

Ascension Day 18.05.2023 Thursday auction

Whit Monday 29.05.2023 Monday no auction

Corpus Christi 08.06.2023 Thursday no auction

German Unity Day 03.10.2023 Tuesday no auction

All Saints' Day 01.11.2023 Wednesday no auction

Christmas Eve 24.12.2023 Sunday no auction

Christmas Day 25.12.2023 Monday no auction

Boxing Day 26.12.2023 Tuesday no auction

New Year's Eve 31.12.2023 Sunday no auction

New Year's Day 01.01.2024 Monday no auction

https://www.veilingrheinmaas.com/en/veiling-rhein-maas/current-informationen/
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